SCIP Calendar Saturday, February 3 10:00am-4:00pm

of Events

2018

Enlighten.
Employ.
Empower.

Annual Regional “Building Innovative Global Leaders” Business Summit

Thursday, February 22", 6:00pm - 8:30pm
Annual Young Men Leadership Symposium

Thursday, March 22", 6:00pm - 8:30pm
Annual Young Women's Diversity Forum

Thursday, April 12", 6:00pm - 8:30pm
Annual Emerging Leaders

Monday, May 7", 6:30pm - 10:30pm
Annual 21° GALA “An Evening With The Stars”

Thursday, June 14", 6:00pm - 9:00pm
SCIP's Annual "Toast To Excellence" Wine Tasting Fundraising Event

Monday, July 2" - Friday, August 10th, 2018
SCIP's Executive Summer Leadership Program

Tuesday, July 31%, 7:00am - 9:30pm
Annual Cultural Washington, D.C. Summit

Tuesday, September 11, 6:00pm - 8:30pm
Young Women'’s Diversity Forum

Monday, September 17", 7:30am - 4:00pm
Annual Golf Fundraising Event

Saturday, October 6™, 8:30am - 6:00pm
3" Annual National Leadership Conference & Career Exposition

Tuesday, October 30™ - April 2019
Annual Fellows Internship Program

Friday, November 2™, 1:00pm-600pm
Annual Regional Business Summit

Wednesday, December 12", 11:30am-2:00pm
Annual “Passing the Touch” Awards Luncheon

*By Invite Only



